Code
FM001
FM002
FMO003
FM004
FM005
FM006
FM007
FM008
FM009
FMO010
FMO011
FM012
FMO013
FMO014
FMO015
FMO016

FMO017

Financial Management

Title

Budgeting for Government Ministries

Financial Management for Project Accountants

Budgeting Process & Public Expenditures

Financial Management & Reporting

Public Finance for Managers

Financial Markets Instruments

Credit to Small Administration

Enhancing Central Bank Performance Through Strategic Management
Fund Raising & Money Management

Development Banking Credit Appraisal & Administration

Financial & Operational Risk Management For Central Bankers

Leadership & Management of organizational Change in Central Bank Regulatory Agency
Donor Fund Credit Monitoring, Evaluation and Reporting
Entrepreneurship Development Micro Credit & Finance

Maximizing the Value of Economic analysis for Central Banks

Enhancing Central / Reserve Bank Performance Through Strategic Planning

Debt Management & Capital Financing

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
5 days
5 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days

4 days



FMO018  Fraud Prevention in the Finance Sector UAE, Nigeria 3 days



