Financial Management

Code	Title	Venue	Duration
FM001	Budgeting for Government Ministries	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM002	Financial Management for Project Accountants	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM003	Budgeting Process & Public Expenditures	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM004	Financial Management & Reporting	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM005	Public Finance for Managers	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM006	Financial Markets Instruments	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
FM007	Credit to Small Administration	UAE, Nigeria	3 days
FM008	Enhancing Central Bank Performance Through Strategic Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM009	Fund Raising & Money Management	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM010	Development Banking Credit Appraisal & Administration	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM011	Financial & Operational Risk Management For Central Bankers	UAE, Nigeria	5 days
FM012	Leadership & Management of organizational Change in Central Bank Regulatory Agency	UAE, Nigeria	5 days
FM013	Donor Fund Credit Monitoring, Evaluation and Reporting	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM014	Entrepreneurship Development Micro Credit & Finance	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM015	Maximizing the Value of Economic analysis for Central Banks	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM016	Enhancing Central / Reserve Bank Performance Through Strategic Planning	UAE, Nigeria	4 days
FM017	Debt Management & Capital Financing	UAE, Nigeria	4 days